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Date Day 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE GOLF 

1982 

Opponent 

Mar 15-18 Mon-Thu Florida International University 
Invitational 

April 2 Fri 

April 5 Mon 

April 8 Thu 

April 12 Mon 

April 13 Tue 

April 15 Thu 

April 20 Tue 

April 21 

April 22 

April 24 

Wed 

Thu 

Sat 

April 26 Mon 

April 28 Wed 

April 30 Fri 

May 1 

May 3 

May 4 

May 7-8 

May 20 

Sat 

Mon 

Tue 

Fri-Sat 

Thu 

Cedarville Invitational 

Clark Tech 

Wilmington 

MOC Match 

Sinclair Community 
Wilmington 
Xavier 

Tiffin Invitational 

MOC Match 

Anderson Invitational 

Sinclair Conununity 

Bluffton 

Xavier Invitational 

Wilmington 

MOC Match 

Malone Invitational 

MOC Tournament 

NCCAA Tournament 

NAIA Tourney 

Clark Tech 

Coach: Dr. Allen Monroe 
Phone: (513) 766-2211 ext. 375 

Time 

12:00 

1:00 

1:00 

12:00 

1:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

10:00 

12:00 

1:00 

12:00 

1:00 

Place 

Locust Hills 

Reid Park 

Locust Hills 

Walsh 

Kittyhawk 

Mohawk 

Locust Hills 

Away 

Locust Hills 

Bluffton 

Holly Hills 

Away 

Away 

Mohawk 

Bluffton-host 
Hawthorne Hills 

Locust Hills 
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